THE JEFFERSON COUNTIAN RATES

Flat Rate®

BIDS
Bids
GOVERNMENT
Election Notice
Financial Statement
Hearings & Minutes
Other Government
INDIVIDUAL
Adoption $60
Dissolution of Marriage $60
Name Change $42
Notice to Creditors $75
Order of Publication $60
PROBATE
Determine Heirs $61
Small Estate $41
Other Probate $61
PERSONAL PROPERTY
Storage Auction
REAL ESTATE
Condemnation
Quiet Title
Sheriff’s Sale $400
Trustee’s Sale $400
BUSINESS

Line Rate”

$0.70/line

$1.03/line
$0.78/line
$0.78/line
$0.78/line

$0.75/line

$1.00/line
$0.70/line

Dissolution of Corp. $50 (Fee waived if publish in ML)

Other Business

Statewide

MISSOURI LAWYERS WEEKLY -

$0.75/line

Insertions
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Publication
Dissolution of Corp. $200

*Flat Rates include all insertions
*Line Rates must be multiplied by the number of insertions to
determine total charge.

For more details, call us at (636) 789-5853
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