



# MISSOURI LAWYERS MEDIA

# 2025 PUBLIC NOTICE & LEGAL ADVERTISING

## THE JEFFERSON COUNTIAN RATES

	Flat Rate*	Line Rate*	Insertions
<b>BIDS</b>			
<i>Bids</i>		\$0.70/line	
<b>GOVERNMENT</b>			
<i>Election Notice</i>		\$1.03/line	
<i>Financial Statement</i>		\$0.78/line	
<i>Hearings &amp; Minutes</i>		\$0.78/line	
<i>Other Government</i>		\$0.78/line	
<b>INDIVIDUAL</b>			
<i>Adoption</i>	\$60		4
<i>Dissolution of Marriage</i>	\$60		4
<i>Name Change</i>	\$42		3
<i>Notice to Creditors</i>	\$75		4
<i>Order of Publication</i>	\$60		4
<b>PROBATE</b>			
<i>Determine Heirs</i>	\$61		4
<i>Small Estate</i>	\$41		2
<i>Other Probate</i>	\$61		4
<b>PERSONAL PROPERTY</b>			
<i>Storage Auction</i>		\$0.75/line	
<b>REAL ESTATE</b>			
<i>Condemnation</i>		\$1.00/line	3
<i>Quiet Title</i>		\$0.70/line	4
<i>Sheriff's Sale</i>	\$400		4
<i>Trustee's Sale</i>	\$400		4
<b>BUSINESS</b>			
<i>Dissolution of Corp.</i>	\$50	(Fee waived if publish in MLW)	1
<i>Other Business</i>		\$0.75/line	
<b>MISSOURI LAWYERS WEEKLY -</b>			
<b>Statewide Publication</b>			
<i>Dissolution of Corp.</i>	\$200		1

\*Flat Rates include all insertions

\*Line Rates must be multiplied by the number of insertions to determine total charge.

**For more details, call us at (636) 789-5853**